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11 Night Panama Canal & S Caribbean

Ship Celebrity Cruises Celebrity Beyond
Date Monday, 2 December 2024
Duration 11 nights

From Fort Lauderdale - Florida to Fort Lauderdale - Florida
Prices from £102 per person per day

PRICES

Inside From

£1117 PP

Outside From

£1456 PP

Balcony From

£2160 PP

Suite From

£5683 PP

DAY-BY-DAY

Mon 02/12/2024 Fort Lauderdale - Florida Embark, Depart: 16:00

Tue 03/12/2024 At Sea

Wed 04/12/2024 At Sea

Thu 05/12/2024 Cartagena - Colombia Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 15:00

Fri 06/12/2024 Colon - Panama Arrive: 17:00, Depart: 21:00

Fri 06/12/2024 Panama Canal (Cruising) Arrive: 06:00, Depart: 15:00

Sat 07/12/2024 At Sea

Sun 08/12/2024 Oranjestad - Aruba Arrive: 09:00, Depart: 23:00

Mon 09/12/2024 Kralendijk - Bonaire Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 14:00

Tue 10/12/2024 At Sea

Wed 11/12/2024 George Town - Grand Cayman Arrive: 10:30, Depart: 19:00

Thu 12/12/2024 At Sea

Fri 13/12/2024 Fort Lauderdale - Florida Arrive: 07:00, Disembark

CATEGORIES

Cruise Only

Aquaclass Sky Suite (AS) £6634 Deluxe Inside (DI) £1220

Deluxe Ocean View (DO) £1733 Inside (I2) £1185

Magic Carpet® Sky Suite (MS) £5683 Prime Ocean View (O1) £1664

Ocean View (O2) £1595 Deluxe Porthole view w/Veranda (P1) £2234
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Categories continued ...

Deluxe Porthole view w/Veranda (P2) £2160 Guarantee Ocean View (Y) £1456

Guarantee Inside (Z) £1117 Premium Ocean View Stateroom PO (PO) £1733

Edge Single Stateroom with Infinite  (ES) £2376 Edge Stateroom with Infinite Balcony (E3) £2362

Edge Stateroom with Infinite Balcony (E2) £2396 Edge Stateroom with Infinite Balcony (E1) £2431

Concierge Class 3 (C3) £2569 Concierge Class 2 (C2) £2598

Concierge Class 1 (C1) £2811 AquaClass 2 (A2) £2840

Sky Suite 1 (S1) £5758 Celebrity Suite (CS) £8952

Iconic Suite (IC) £30293

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees


